
ATA Trap Shoot Results
Saturday October 8, 2022

Singles - 100 Targets

Singles Champion Tim Wallace 95
Junior Winner Drew Hoekstra 94
Sub Junior Winner Case Hardison 91
Senoir Veteran Winner Jimmy Farris 91

Class A Winner Matt Smelser 91
Class B Winner John Cima 86
Class C Winner Carson Spurgeon 87
Class D Winner David Hopper 94

Handicap - 100 Targets

Handicap Champion Hunter Tipler 88
19-21 Yard Winner Drew Hoekstra 88
22-24 Yard Winner Wylie Maness 86
25-27 Yard Winner Tim Wallace 83

Doubles - 100 Targets

Doubles Champion Tony Kirk 92
Class B Winner Tim Wallace 92
Class C Winner David Hopper 86
Class D Winner Case Hardison 92



Trophy Report 100 SINGLES Page 1
Total Shooters 19

10/8/2022 4:55:53 PM
1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 83

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D
4.3 WALLACE TIM L AMS 95 |||||| |99 13222 |
3.4 HOPPER DAVID M DMS 94|||||| |91 00942 |
1.4 HOEKSTRA DREW AJRTN 94 |||||| |20 69217 |
4.5 SMELSER E MATT AVTTN 91 |||||| |91 01635 |
3.3 FARRIS JIMMY T BSRVTTN 91 |||||| |82 06237 |
1.3 HARDISON CASE CSBJRTN 91 |||||| |19 40978 |
4.4 KIRK TONY D AMS 88 |||||| |08 13761 |
3.1 SPURGEON CARSON L CSBJRTN 87 |||||| |22 13930 |
2.2 LINDSEY COLE DSBJRTN 87|||||| |22 09174 |
4.1 CIMA JOHN D BSRVTTN 86 |||||| |50 01573 |
1.1 TIPLER HUNTER R DJRTN 85|||||| |19 32951 |
3.5 BEASLEY VERNON R BSRVTTN 84 |||||| |84 00370 |2.3 JACKSON HUDSON D DJRTN 83|||||| |22 08298 |
4.2 MANESS WYLIE L CSRVTTN 77 |||||| |86 00164 |
3.2 SPURGEON REGGIE C DTN 77|||||| |22 13929 |
1.2 POYNOR WYATT D DSBJRTN 74|||||| |21 14151 |
2.5 SULLIVAN LUKE DSBJRTN 66|||||| |22 09562 |
1.5 GLADISH GRAYSON N DSBJRTN 65|||||| |22 08033 |
2.4 SULLIVAN JUSTIN DTN 63|||||| |NW 00001 |



Trophy Report 100 HANDICAP Page 1
Total Shooters 14

10/8/2022 4:56:16 PM
1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 80

Squad Name   .   . 27. 24.5 21.5
  .   . 25. 22. 19. 

1.4 HOEKSTRA DREW 21.5JRTN 88|||||| |20 69217 |
1.1 TIPLER HUNTER R 19JRTN 88|||||| |19 32951 |
1.2 LINDSEY COLE 19SBJRTN 87|||||| |22 09174 |
4.2 MANESS WYLIE L 24SRVTTN 86 |||||| |86 00164 |
4.3 WALLACE TIM L 25.5MS 83 |||||| |99 13222 |
2.3 JACKSON HUDSON D 19JRTN 82|||||| |22 08298 |
4.1 CIMA JOHN D 23.5SRVTTN 79 |||||| |50 01573 |
4.4 KIRK TONY D 24MS 77 |||||| |08 13761 |
3.1 FARRIS JIMMY T 25SRVTTN 76 |||||| |82 06237 |
2.1 SPURGEON CARSON L 19SBJRTN 76|||||| |22 13930 |
3.4 HOPPER DAVID M 23.5MS 75 |||||| |91 00942 |
3.2 BEASLEY VERNON R 26SRVTTN 75 |||||| |84 00370 |1.3 POYNOR WYATT D 19SBJRTN 73|||||| |21 14151 |
4.5 SMELSER E MATT 22VTTN 72 |||||| |91 01635 |
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10/8/2022 4:56:35 PM
1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 81

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D
3.3 KIRK TONY D BMS 92 |||||| |08 13761 |
3.2 WALLACE TIM L BMS 92 |||||| |99 13222 |
1.3 HARDISON CASE DSBJRTN 92|||||| |19 40978 |
3.1 SMELSER E MATT BVTTN 90 |||||| |91 01635 |
3.4 HOPPER DAVID M CMS 86 |||||| |91 00942 |
1.1 TIPLER HUNTER R DJRTN 84|||||| |19 32951 |
1.2 LINDSEY COLE DSBJRTN 78|||||| |22 09174 |
1.4 HOEKSTRA DREW BJRTN 77 |||||| |20 69217 |
2.3 SPURGEON CARSON L CSBJRTN 75 |||||| |22 13930 |
2.2 SPURGEON REGGIE C CTN 48 |||||| |22 13929 |


